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S lierlCustomer/Trans rter -

Tax Invoice

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN: 36,{ADCM5906D2ZO

sY No 2r0 & 2 r1, RAM,ALL' 
'TLLAGE, ""^rr.s"fitrTiBl?:'#TAro. MALKAIGTRT MANDAL, rerangana _ 50005rEmail: purchase@)modiproperties.com

o22

U 2025

For Modi Ho t.L

Cu{itourer Details Invoicc No
Bit Details

lnvoice Date

02s091t003No

PC) Date
S.No

SY.No :542, Kolthur
Sy oo-542, Genomc Valley,
Thurkapally, Hyderabad,, llyderabad,
Telangana- 500078

shi Dotails

HSN/SAC
I I Sep 2025

Gross Ttxo/o Tax Amt

5-+187 13&4, Ilnd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Roarl
Secunderabad, TELANcANA- 500001

L4496-Tools-Helmets Labour Female---
Nos

Descri tion Of Cruods

V Rosetrch Centers Pvt. Lttl

36AAHCG4562D IZP

65061 090 t0.00

Rate

52. 1,560
280.8

2
sitors---Nos.

L I 7 I 9-Tools-Helmets StatT and
65061090 5 145

3
18.00

L63,lll-1'ools- Bclt --Misc-Nos. 87082100
r 3 t.0.1

10.00
5.00

300.00
5,980

I 8.00

Amount
otal Taxablc

8.568.00
164.84

Trans Charges

Arn0u nt
otal lnvoice

IGST 9.333.00
sGs'r'

0.00
CGST

382.42 382.42
Thousand Nine I lrndred And Scven Nine Ools:Ei

11/09/25 03rlOr11 pM
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1281
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299.Qt
598.0,

54.0r
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